Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

ASUS DUAL-RX6600-8G-V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX6600-8G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX6650XT-08G-GAMING

AXLE RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-RX580 /
8GD5P6IP2)

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Axle

Stok

Fiyat

339,00 USD

419,00 USD

500,00 USD

155,00 USD



